
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S14-502

Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Secure data storage systems  Kogos K.G.  T-108
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computer forensics.  Kogos K.G.  T-108
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Legal Regulation in the Field of Applied Cryptography  Epishkina A.V.  408
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I.  T-205
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Steganography  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Networks  Melnikov D.A.  T-107
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Comprehensive Information Security Of Automated Systems  Malyuk A.A.

 T-209
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Network Security  Melnikov D.A.  T-107
Fri, 28 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Principles of Testing Information Security Tools  Gorbatov V.S., Abramov A.A.

 T-213
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Steganography  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-107
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  Melnikov D.A.  T-107
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure data storage systems  Kogos K.G.  T-209
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks  Melnikov D.A.  T-108
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer forensics.  Kogos K.G.  T-108


